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RFP #20-002
Flooring Services

Addendum #1 
Date issued and released, September 17, 2020



Responses to Questions:
The following questions were submitted by the deadline and are answered in this addendum. 

Question #1: Can a General Contractor with a B License bid as long as they sub-contract to a C-15 Licensed Contractor? 

Answer #1:  Yes, a B License Contractor can bid.  

Question #2: Is there a bid bond required for bid submission?

 Answer #2:  No, a bid bond is not required.  

Date issued and released, September 17, 2020.

Bidder hereby acknowledges this addendum:

Name of Firm:  _________________________________________________________


Authorized Signature:  ___________________________________________________


Date:  ________________________________________________________________


Acknowledgement of this Addendum must be included with your response. 
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